Men's High Games

2021 - 2022 Season (updated thru 4/20/2022)

| NAME SCORE DATE

Michael Snell 300 912012021
Scott Sachs 300 10/13/2021
Tim Hawthorne 300 10/13/2021
Mike Quakenbush 300 10/28/2021
Michael Snell 300 10128/2021
TOIly Manna Jr. 300 11/3/2021
Mike Manna 300 1/5/2022
Nick Henderson 300 1/6/2022
Nick Henderson 300 21312022
Barry Almgren 300 41612022
Nate Smejkal 299 12/30/2021
Mick Snell 299 1111712021
Michael Snell 299 101712021
Aaron Mahoney 299 412012022
George A]mgren 208 9/30/2021

Tom Hamilton 298 012912021



Tim Hawthorne
Mike Guy
Danny Baratta
Eric Mulligan
Eric Mulligan
George Almgren
Jay Watts

Jay Watts

Matt Farrell
Michael Snell
Mike Manna
Mike Manna
Tyler Null
Tony Manna Jr.
Andy McIntosh

Branden Bowlby

Tim Macdonald
Aaron Andersen
Steve Fisher Sr.

Larry Dall

Y7
Y7
Y7
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
289
289
289
289
289
289
289

2/23/2022

2/14/2022

12/22/2021

1/24/2022

12/20/2021

10/7/2021

2/2/2022

4/20/2022

3/3/2022

3/24/2022

1/12/2022

9/22/2021

3/16/2022

9/22/2021

10/27/2021

11/10/2021

12/13/2021

1/5/2022

1/12/2022

3/3/2022



Dave Black Sr.
Mike Cap
Brian Lewis
Nick Huelle
Michael Snell
Matt Farrell
Bob Tkaczuk
Michael Snell
Andrew Haines
Chase Trecek

Scottie Manzer

Chase Trecek
Barry Almgren
Tony Manna Jr.
Aaron Andersen
Aaron Andersen
Aaron Andersen
Aaron Andersen

Aaron Mahoney
Andrew Haines

289
289
288
288
288
_87
287
287
287
286
2806
285
280
280
280
279
279
279
279
79

3/30/2022

4/6/2022

2/23/2022

2/23/2022

10/6/2021

12/16/2021

11/8/2021

10/27/2021

9/9/2021

2/14/2022

12/29/2021

12/27/2021

3/2/2022

12/1/2021

10/13/2021

3/30/2022

2/9/2022

10/6/2021

3/2/2022

3/10/2022



Andrew Haines
Barry Almgren
Buck Meisenger
Curtis Prudhome
EJ Hamilton
Eric Mulligan
Jim Webel

Joe Gibler

Kaleb Hansen
Larry Dall
Larry Stanek
Michael Snell
Mick Snell

Mike Goodman
Mike Manna
Mike Quakenbush
Mike Yost

Mike Yost

Pat Almgren
Scott Manzer

279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
79

1/13/2022

1/12/2022

8/25/2021

12/29/2021

4/13/2022

12/9/2021

1/5/2022

2/28/2022

12/20/2021

9/16/2021

4/4/2022

3/10/2022

12/9/2021

12/29/2021

12/1/2021

1/13/2022

3/16/2022

12/29/2021

2/2/2022

4/6/2022



Scott McIntosh
Scott Sachs
Scottie Manzer
Steve Cap

Steve Fisher Sr.
Steve Fisher Sr.
Steve Fisher Sr.
Tim Hawthorne
Tim Welch
Tom Kelley Jr.
Tony Manna Jr.
Tony Manna Jr.
Tony Manna Jr.
Tony Manna Jr.
Tony Manna Jr.

279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279

10/28/2021

1/19/2022

2/23/2022

1/19/2022

2/2/2022

1/18/2022

11/15/2021

11/17/2021

12/22/2021

11/10/2021

1/26/2022

1/26/2022

12/8/2021

10/20/2021

9/8/2021









